

Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721
TEL: 64528211 FAX: 64517420

ESTIMATE

PYRO CARS PTE LTD
C/O 46 LENTOR PLAIN
SINGAPORE 786548

Not Authorised

LLD &

Running After Paint

Long 1518

Date : 19/8/2020

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	AMT (\$)
RE : TOYOTA NOAH / SMH 6057 B		
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR	BT 1,965.40
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR LOCK	BT 345.50
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR LOCK CATCH	BIT 98.30
2 PCS	REAR TAIL DOOR SERVO LIFTER 7057	PR 834.60
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR INNER TRIM 7000	CM 866.70
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR OUTER LOCK SWITCH	DL 385.10
2 PCS	REAR TAIL DOOR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	AGCM 293.60
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR LOCK SENSOR	ND 397.10
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR OUTER MOULDING	CD 898.80
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR WINDSCREEN GLASS	Shotton 1,865.20
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR SIDE INNER TRIM - 7051 7052 7053	DT 135.40
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR TOP INNER TRIM 7047	DT 165.30
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR WEATHERSTRIP 7028	DL/LA 417.30
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR EMBLEM 'HYBRID SYNERGY DRIVE'	NA 98.40
2 PCS	REAR TAIL DOOR SLIDER	ALSO: @ 298.60
2 PCS	REAR TAIL DOOR SLIDER CATCH	@ 83.70
2 PCS	REAR TAIL DOOR HINGE	@ 228.60
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR TRIM HANDLE GRIP 7056	LA 146.90
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR BRAKE LAMP 7055	LA 353.40
1 PC	REAR BUMPER	BT 865.40
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR	@ 80.25
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	ALSO: @ 67.80
1 PC	REAR BUMPER TOW EYE COVER	CM 48.15
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER CORNER RETAINER	CM 210.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER CORNER DUST COVER LH 7006, 7115	DT 336.80
2 PCS	REAR TAIL LAMP ASSY	ALSO: @ 983.10
1 PC	REAR TAIL LAMP HOUSING PANEL LH	BT 469.30
4 PCS	TAIL LAMP GOMMET	MT 22.40
4 PCS	TAIL LAMP CLIP	@ 3.40
SUB-TOTAL		14,716.75

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged Page 1 of 4

Signature:

Date:

	BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD		14,716.75	
1 PC	TAIL LAMP HOUSING PANEL 4849		Ry 346.80	—
1 PC	TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL 4892		Ry 297.40	—
1 PC	TAIL LAMP LOWER HOUSING PANEL 4909		Ry 298.40	—
1 PC	TAIL LAMP LOWER INNER PANEL 4914		Ry 321.40	—
1 PC	TAIL LAMP LOWER APRON PANEL BRACKET 4854		Ry 49.70	—
1 PC	REAR TAIL LAMP APRON PANEL LH		Ry 436.70	—
8 PCS	REAR TAIL LAMP APRON PANEL CLIP @ 2.90		M 23.20	—
1 PC	REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM 7021		CM 356.10	—
1 PC	REAR END PANEL OUTER PANEL 4862		Ry 770.40	—
1 PC	REAR END PANEL INNER PANEL 4903		Ry 211.40	—
2 PCS	REAR END PANEL SUB BRACKET @ 84.60		Ry 169.20	—
1 PC	REAR END PANEL CARJACK BRACKET HOLDER		R 153.60	X
1 PC	REAR CHASSIS SUB FRAME OUTER SECTOR LH 4887		Ry 264.40	—
1 PC	REAR CHASSIS SUB FRAME INNER SECTOR LH 4909		Ry 798.20	—
1 PC	REAR FLOOR WELL PANEL 4903, 4867		Ry 1,766.55	—
1 PC	REAR FLOOR WELL PANEL TRIMMING 6994		Return 593.70	—
1 PC	REAR FLOOR WELL PANEL TOP COVER ASSY 7041		nd 657.10	—
1 PC	REAR FLOOR WELL PANEL BATTERY BRACKET 7054		R 84.50	X
1 PC	REAR FLOOR WELL PANEL SUB FRAME PANEL 4903		R 265.40	X
1 PC	REAR FLOOR WELL PANEL CROSS SUB FRAME PANEL (UNDER) 4918		Ry 347.80	—
1 PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL BATTERY COVER 7117		nd 198.60	—
1 PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP COVER TRIM 7020 7019		di 198.10	—
1 PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL KIT BOX COVER 7115		Ry 342.90	—
1 PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL MEMBER (SEAT LOCK PANEL) 4904		Ry 347.10	—
2 PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER PANEL 3537 3551 NLS @ 1,605.00		Ry 3,210.00	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL LH 4909		Ry 264.30	—
2 PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER TRIM 3537 3551 NLS di @ 849.70		1,699.40	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER SIDE GLASS		Photocopy 1,235.00	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER AIR DRAFTER VENT 7057		nd 185.40	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER DUST COVER 7121		di 135.70	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER TOP INNER PANEL 4909		Ry 348.90	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER TOP INNER TRIM 7074		di 314.70	—
2 PCS	REAR FENDER LOWER INNER TRIM 6997 NLS di @ 963.10		1,926.20	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER LOWER INNER TRIM COVER 1 7063		nd 84.30	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER LOWER INNER TRIM COVER 2 7064		nd 89.70	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM TOOL COMPARTMENT COVER 7114		di 89.50	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSING OUTER PANEL (ABSORBER SUP) 6420		Ry 645.70	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSING INNER FORWARD PANEL 4909 4884		Ry 575.40	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSING INNER TOP SUB PANEL 4953, 4884		Ry 354.60	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSE INNER PANEL LH 6425		Ry 858.40	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER FUEL FILLER PANEL 4953		Ry 142.60	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER FUEL FILLER COVER 3564		nd 147.30	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER FUEL FILLER COVER LOCK		Ry 96.40	—
1 PC	REAR FENDER FUEL FILLER COVER CABLE 4858		Th 185.40	—
1 PC	FUEL TANK INLET PIPE		nd 263.70	—
	SUB-TOTAL		36,868.00	

	BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD		36,868.00	
1 PC	REAR FUEL TANK LID COVER SWITCH 4558		Sm 89.70	X
2 PCS	FUEL TANK LID RIVET	@ 5.70	Mn 11.40	✓
1 PC	C PILLAR UPPER TRIM -366517073		Sm 296.50	X
1 PC	C PILLAR INNER PANEL		Mn 289.40	X
1 PC	C PILLAR CENTRE PANEL } 4580 4980		Mn 395.80	X
1 PC	C PILLAR OUTER PANEL } 4907 4907		Mn 758.40	X
1 PC	REAR SLIDING DOOR LH -3573/422/4923		Bn 2,116.30	✓
1 PC	REAR SLIDING DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LH		Sm 537.30	X
2 PCS	REAR SLIDING DOOR OUTER MOULDING 3574	@ 185.40	Bn 370.80	✓
1 PC	REAR SLIDING DOOR FORWARD LOCK		Mn 196.50	X
1 PC	REAR SLIDING DOOR UPPER SLIDING GUIDE		Mn 75.40	X
1 PC	REAR SLIDING DOOR LOWER SLIDING GUIDE		Sm 385.80	X
2 PCS	REAR SLIDING DOOR FRAME TRIM TAPE 1	@ 74.30	Sm 474.30	X
2 PCS	REAR SLIDING DOOR FRAME TRIM TAPE 2	@ 76.40	Mn 148.60	✓
2 PCS	REAR SLIDING DOOR FRAME TRIM COVER	@ 116.30	Mn 152.80	✓
1 PC	REAR SLIDING DOOR BACK LOCK		Sm 232.60	X
1 PC	REAR SLIDING DOOR BACK LOCK CATCH		Mn 196.50	✓
2 PCS	REAR SLIDING DOOR WEATHERSTRIP 3597 3593	@ 274.40	Mn 75.40	✓
1 PC	REAR SLIDING DOOR RAIL		Sm 548.80	X
2 PCS	REAR SLIDING DOOR FRAME RUBBER TRIM	@ 235.60	Mn 475.00	✓
2 PCS	REAR 2ND ROW SEAT RAIL 4739 4940	@ 548.40	Sm 471.20	X
1 PC	REAR 3RD ROW SEAT RECLINER ASSY LH	6837 6846 3672	Mn 1,096.80	✓
1 PC	REAR 3RD ROW SEAT RECLINER ASSY RH	6834 6950 3672	Sm 1,986.40	X
1 PC	REAR 3RD ROW SEAT LIFTER SERVO ASSY LH	6841 3674 3670	Mn 1,968.40	X
1 PC	REAR 3RD ROW SEAT BELT LH 7059		Sm 864.70	X
1 PC	REAR 3RD ROW SEAT LOCK PANEL 4903		Mn 985.10	✓
2 PCS	REAR 3RD ROW SEAT LOCK CATCH	@ 87.30	Mn 348.40	✓
2 PCS	REAR 3RD ROW SEAT TRIM COVER 7075/7081	@ 468.60	Mn 174.60	X
1 PC	REAR 3RD ROW SEAT SIDE TRIM COVER 1 FENDER INTERIM 7096		Sm 937.20	X
1 PC	REAR 3RD ROW SEAT SIDE TRIM COVER 2 FENDER INTERIM 7093		Sm 98.40	X
1 PC	REAR AIRCON BLOWER ASSY 7024 6465		Sm 56.47	X
1 PC	ROOF PANEL		house car R 1,658.00	✓
1 PC	ROOF PANEL INNER TRIM 4715		Acform R 2,470.50	✓
1 PC	REAR AXLE 7172		Acform R 1,684.30	✓
1 PC	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH 7170		By 1,965.40	✓
1 PC	FRONT DOOR 3588		By 564.40	✓
1 PC	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING 3588		R 987.30	X
1 PC	FRONT DOOR FRAME TRIM TAPE 1 LH		Sm 285.50	X
1 PC	FRONT DOOR FRAME TRIM TAPE 2 LH		Mn 74.40	X
			Mn 74.40	✓
	SUB-TOTAL		63,447.17	
	PARTS INCLUDE WITH INDENT SPECIAL SHIPPPMENT COST.		LESS 15%	
			9,517.08	
			SUB-TOTAL	
			53,930.09	
1 PC	BATTERY Q85/95D23L	S.NETT	Sm 220.00	X
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR WINSCREEN GLASS INNER SEAL	S.NETT	Mn 34.00	✓
1 PC	REAR TAIL DOOR EMBLEM ' COROLAL NANKAI '	S.NETT	Mn 35.00	✓
1 PC	REVERSE SENSOR	S.NETT	Ti 250.00	2005n
1 PC	REVERSE CAMERA 7527	S.NETT	Sm 480.00	X
	SUB-TOTAL		54,949.09	

	BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD		54,949.09	
1 PC	REAR FENDER SIDE GLASS INNER SEAL	S.NETT	35.00	✓
4 PCS	WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT	S.NETT @ 65.00	260.00	465.00
1 PC	BRAKE FLUID DOT4	S.NETT	60.00	X
1 PC	REAR NUMBER PLATE	S.NETT	35.00	X
1 PC	REAR NUMBER PLATE CASING	S.NETT	35.00	45.00
1 PC	ALLOY RIM (JAPAN IMPORTED MODEL)	S.NETT	660.00	450.00
1 PC	TYRE 195/65R15	S.NETT	220.00	X
	LABOUR TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE PARTS MENTIONED ABOVE, PANEL BEAT AND REALIGN THE NECESSARY AFFECTED AREAS		2,600.00	2400
	TO BENCH MOUNT & PULL CHASSIS FRAME FOR ALIGNMENT.		800.00	250
	TO REMOVE INTERIOR SEATS & TRIMMING.		450.00	200
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK.		100.00	60
	TO REMOVE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE.		240.00	200
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL 2 X SIDE GLASS.		280.00	120
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR GLASS.		150.00	120
	TO REMOVE, REFIT AND BLEED BRAKE SYSTEM.	nn	160.00	X
	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER SIDLING DOOR ACCESSORIES.		60.00	✓
	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER TAIL DOOR ACCESSORIES.		60.00	✓
	TO CHECK WIRING AND TEST HYBRID BATTERY CELLS SYSTEM.		200.00	80
	TO APPLY WATER PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		300.00	200
	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		350.00	210
	TO APPLY PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.	Amend	1,600.00	X
	TO CARRY OUT WHEEL ALIGNMENT CHECKS.		85.00	60
	TOWING- KING DOLLY.		120.00	✓
	TO REMOVE & REFIT A/C COIL UNIT, VACUMME AC SYSTEM, RECHARGE REFRIGRANT R134A.		200.00	100
	TO REMOVE & REFIT TYRE INTO RIM AND PERFROM BALANCING.		4,500.00	20
	TO APPLY PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING (CABIN INNER 12 SECTION, CAR BODY OUTER 8 SECTIONS & ROOF PANEL)		3,300.00	2400
	TOTAL		71,809.09	